Lausanne Swim Cup 6
Lausanne, 13. - 15.3.2026

Event 22 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
14.03.2026 - 11:.04 Entry list Prelim
European Records 22.27 GOVOROV, Andrii UKR Rome (ITA) 01.07.2018
European Junior Records 22.96 RIBEIRO, Diogo Matos POR Lima (PER) 03.09.2022
World Records 22.27 GOVOROV, Andrii UKR Rome (ITA) 01.07.2018
World Junior Records 22.96 RIBEIRO, Diogo Matos POR Lima (PER) 03.09.2022
Temps limites : 27.18
YB
1 GROUSSET, Maxime 99 INSEP CS Clichy 92 22.48
2 PONTI, Noe 01  Schwimmclub Uster 22.51
3 CECCON, Thomas 01 Leosport-Fiamme Oro 22.90
4 CHERUTI, Meiron Amir 97  Israel Swimming 23.01
5 BAEZ, Nikita 00  Lyon Natation Metropole 23.23
6 STEFANI', Simone 00 GS Fiamme Oro 23.23
7 ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 Estonia 23.26
8 SECCHI, Clement 00 Cercle des Nageurs de Marseille 23.31
9 TRIBUNTSOV, Ralf 94  Estonia 23.38
10 BURDISSO, Federico 01 TVN SSD Arl 23.52
11 RAMADAN, Youssef 02 Cercle des Nageurs de Marseille 23.70
12 HUILLE, Stanislas 99  Stade de Vanves Natation 23.74
13 COMTE, Serguei 00 Geneve Natation 1885 23.76
14 VERMOREL, Nicolas 99 Cercle des Nageurs de Marseille 23.91
15 KOPACSI, Peter 06 Swim Team Lucerne 24.32
16 GAGNEBIN, llan 04  Lausanne Aquatique 24.52
17 SELA, Tom 06  Hapoel Dolphin Netanya 24.54
18 LEYTROVSKIY, Mihael 99  Israel Swimming 24.58
19 HAGEN, Amon 04 Natation Sportive Geneve 24.75
20 DROR, Erez 07  Hapoel Kfar Saba Beit Berel 24.80
21 MESSERLI, Leo 07  Schwimmklub Bern 24.81
22 SAUCY, Gaetan 06 Basel Aquatics 24.93
23 ROSSI, Jin 07  Leosport Nice Footwear 25.10
24 VICTORIO, Jolan 08 Geneve Natation 1885 25.15
25 GUSSE, Mathis 04 Fribourg Natation 1925 25.17
26 OGBONNA, Alex 99 Lancy Natation 25.30
27 RUZICKA, Lucas 08 Natation Sportive Geneve 25.34
28 COTTING, Cyril 06  Lausanne Aguatique 25.34
29 LARDANI, Davide 95  Fribourg Natation 1925 25.51
30 LEVCHENKO, Mykyta 08  Schwimmklub Bern 25.53
31 ASHTON, Balint 06  Basel Aquatics 25.59
32 ILGUN, Bora 08 Geneve Natation 1885 25.60
33 VEUVE, Cedric 03 Basel Aquatics 25.61
34 RICHAUME, Tao 07 Lausanne Aquatique 25.67
35 HOIGNE, Frederic 07  Schwimmklub Bern 25.71
36 REDA, Younes 02 Natation Sportive Geneve 25.77
37 GOGUEY, Benjamin 95  Alliance Natation Besancon 25.83
38 RETZKE, Thondup 00 Basel Aquatics 25.87
39 STROJNY, Lukas 07 Schwimm Club Floes 26.13
40 ZAHNER, lan 08 Region Zentralschweiz-Ost 26.13
41 GERMANN, Gian 06 Swim Team Lucerne 26.18
42 DE SOUSA CARVALHO, Rafael 08 Lancy Natation 26.25
43 LAMONT, Ellis 06  Basel Aquatics 26.39
44 RADO, Mirko 01 Morges-Natation 26.42
45 LOHRI, Arnaud 08 Red-Fish Neuchatel 26.44
46 RIS, Ludovic 06 Lausanne Aquatique 26.51

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Lausanne Aquatique

04.03.2026 20:26 - Page 1



Lausanne Swim Cup 6
Lausanne, 13. - 15.3.2026

Event 22, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

SIMONELLI, Nicola
CHRISTEN, Arthus
MAURER, Kris Robin
KOEHLER, Eric

DUNAND, Kerwan

RIOU, Maxime
AFFENTRANGER, Robin
FERNANDES, Diemo Jayson
BOUHAMOUCHE, Skander
KAMPHUIS, Yannick Muigai
JANKOVIC, Adrijan
PEREIRA, Diego

SENRA, Lucas

LAMARA, Soufian
WEIBEL, Joshua

DAYER, Mael

PAGE, Leonard

BAR, Victor

RIVIER, Maxime

BALZ, Garry

SUTTNER, Christian
FETAHI, Enis

GARDON, Victor

ALI PENAFIEL, Mohamed

07
07
00
07
08
07
04
09
04
09
08
07
08
11
07
07
06
08
09
02
10
10
10
09

Morges-Natation
Montreux-Natation

Basel Aquatics

Swim Team Lucerne
Geneve Natation 1885
Natation Sportive Geneve
Basel Aquatics

Region Zentralschweiz-Ost
Red-Fish Neuchatel
Geneve Natation 1885
Vevey-Natation

Red-Fish Neuchatel
Renens-Natation

Lancy Natation

Basel Aquatics

Natation Sportive Geneve
Morges-Natation
Renens-Natation
Lausanne Aquatique
Basel Aquatics

Swim Team Lucerne
Cercle des Nageurs de Nyon
Lausanne Aquatique
Natation Sportive Geneve

26.66
26.67
26.67
26.73
26.87
26.88
26.88
26.93
26.99
27.08
27.09
27.11
27.17
27.39
27.42
27.52
27.74
27.76
27.94
28.09
28.17
28.25
28.36
28.72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Lausanne Aquatique

04.03.2026 20:26 - Page 2



