

Event 22		Men, 50m Butterfly			Open
14.03.2026 - 11:04					Entry list Prelim
European Records	22.27	GOVOROV, Andrii	UKR	Rome (ITA)	01.07.2018
European Junior Records	22.96	RIBEIRO, Diogo Matos	POR	Lima (PER)	03.09.2022
World Records	22.27	GOVOROV, Andrii	UKR	Rome (ITA)	01.07.2018
World Junior Records	22.96	RIBEIRO, Diogo Matos	POR	Lima (PER)	03.09.2022
Temps limites : 27.18					

		YB		
1	GROUSSET, Maxime	99	INSEP CS Clichy 92	22.48
2	PONTI, Noe	01	Schwimmclub Uster	22.51
3	CECCON, Thomas	01	Leosport-Fiamme Oro	22.90
4	CHERUTI, Meiron Amir	97	Israel Swimming	23.01
5	BAEZ, Nikita	00	Lyon Natation Metropole	23.23
6	STEFANI', Simone	00	GS Fiamme Oro	23.23
7	ZAITSEV, Daniel	97	Estonia	23.26
8	SECCHI, Clement	00	Cercle des Nageurs de Marseille	23.31
9	TRIBUNTSOV, Ralf	94	Estonia	23.38
10	BURDISSO, Federico	01	TVN SSD Arl	23.52
11	RAMADAN, Youssef	02	Cercle des Nageurs de Marseille	23.70
12	HUILLE, Stanislas	99	Stade de Vanves Natation	23.74
13	COMTE, Serguei	00	Geneve Natation 1885	23.76
14	VERMOREL, Nicolas	99	Cercle des Nageurs de Marseille	23.91
15	KOPACSI, Peter	06	Swim Team Lucerne	24.32
16	GAGNEBIN, Ilan	04	Lausanne Aquatique	24.52
17	SELA, Tom	06	Hapoel Dolphin Netanya	24.54
18	LEYTROVSKIY, Mihael	99	Israel Swimming	24.58
19	HAGEN, Amon	04	Natation Sportive Geneve	24.75
20	DROR, Erez	07	Hapoel Kfar Saba Beit Berel	24.80
21	MESSERLI, Leo	07	Schwimmklub Bern	24.81
22	SAUCY, Gaetan	06	Basel Aquatics	24.93
23	ROSSI, Jin	07	Leosport Nice Footwear	25.10
24	VICTORIO, Jolan	08	Geneve Natation 1885	25.15
25	GUSSE, Mathis	04	Fribourg Natation 1925	25.17
26	OGBONNA, Alex	99	Lancy Natation	25.30
27	RUZICKA, Lucas	08	Natation Sportive Geneve	25.34
28	COTTING, Cyril	06	Lausanne Aquatique	25.34
29	LARDANI, Davide	95	Fribourg Natation 1925	25.51
30	LEVCHENKO, Mykyta	08	Schwimmklub Bern	25.53
31	ASHTON, Balint	06	Basel Aquatics	25.59
32	ILGUN, Bora	08	Geneve Natation 1885	25.60
33	VEUVE, Cedric	03	Basel Aquatics	25.61
34	RICHAUME, Tao	07	Lausanne Aquatique	25.67
35	HOIGNE, Frederic	07	Schwimmklub Bern	25.71
36	REDA, Younes	02	Natation Sportive Geneve	25.77
37	GOGUEY, Benjamin	95	Alliance Natation Besancon	25.83
38	RETZKE, Thondup	00	Basel Aquatics	25.87
39	STROJNY, Lukas	07	Schwimm Club Floes	26.13
40	ZAHNER, Ian	08	Region Zentralschweiz-Ost	26.13
41	GERMANN, Gian	06	Swim Team Lucerne	26.18
42	DE SOUSA CARVALHO, Rafael	08	Lancy Natation	26.25
43	LAMONT, Ellis	06	Basel Aquatics	26.39
44	RADO, Mirko	01	Morges-Natation	26.42
45	LOHRI, Arnaud	08	Red-Fish Neuchatel	26.44
46	RIS, Ludovic	06	Lausanne Aquatique	26.51

Event 22, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

47	SIMONELLI, Nicola	07	Morges-Natation	26.66
48	CHRISTEN, Arthus	07	Montreux-Natation	26.67
49	MAURER, Kris Robin	00	Basel Aquatics	26.67
50	KOEHLER, Eric	07	Swim Team Lucerne	26.73
51	DUNAND, Kerwan	08	Geneve Natation 1885	26.87
52	RIOU, Maxime	07	Natation Sportive Geneve	26.88
53	AFFENTRANGER, Robin	04	Basel Aquatics	26.88
54	FERNANDES, Diemo Jayson	09	Region Zentralschweiz-Ost	26.93
55	BOUHAMOUCHE, Skander	04	Red-Fish Neuchatel	26.99
56	KAMPHUIS, Yannick Muigai	09	Geneve Natation 1885	27.08
57	JANKOVIC, Adrijan	08	Vevey-Natation	27.09
58	PEREIRA, Diego	07	Red-Fish Neuchatel	27.11
59	SENRA, Lucas	08	Renens-Natation	27.17
60	LAMARA, Soufian	11	Lancy Natation	27.39
61	WEIBEL, Joshua	07	Basel Aquatics	27.42
62	DAYER, Mael	07	Natation Sportive Geneve	27.52
63	PAGE, Leonard	06	Morges-Natation	27.74
64	BAR, Victor	08	Renens-Natation	27.76
65	RIVIER, Maxime	09	Lausanne Aquatique	27.94
66	BALZ, Garry	02	Basel Aquatics	28.09
67	SUTTNER, Christian	10	Swim Team Lucerne	28.17
68	FETAHI, Enis	10	Cercle des Nageurs de Nyon	28.25
69	GARDON, Victor	10	Lausanne Aquatique	28.36
70	ALI PENAFIEL, Mohamed	09	Natation Sportive Geneve	28.72